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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate L .....J Amended Filing L J Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Shelter Insurance Kansas Political Action Committee
Filing Report Address: 1817 W Broadway St

Address2:

City: Columbia Zip: 65218

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (573) 214-4872

U Party Committee &1 PAC
SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024) ^- --..............-....—..-..-.....-.—-....--—---~.-..^.»,.^ . ^ «™^™^™^^

2J.CASH£S.H^I?E.^[..BE?ININING..C)F..PERIOD , i ''""'""''''''•''''''''••'''''''''''•'''"'"—^

2JTE^CONIRm[n^s^ ! (Schedule A)" vje^Rnnt ""^"~ -j'-—^^

.i!CASH^AILABL£THJSP^^ J(AddLinesTandi)''m:i~";'^^^^^^^^^$29,7ioil1

^iTOTALEXPENDITURES^ND^^^ J(Schedule'C)"view/DnnF"""'"n^^''|"''^~™E^^^

i|c^fl!^^E^°E£FPB?El_ |Su'btractTineTfrom~3)'"'m'l''—^^^

i.|i±^ND.<^ON±E^EEA^E5NIRI5HI^^S.............^^ ^^^^^^^...^..^^^.-....—-...,^^^^

7 J OTHER TRANSACTIONS [(Schedule D) view/print $0.00 i

^e.c,lf^-th-a.t^s^eF?rtJncluding any accomPanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document o~r intentionailvfilina a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 1:35:48 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Christina Workman
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Shelter Insurance Kansas Political Action Committee

Date

01/10/25

12/31/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Netta Otis Agency Inc
7348 W 21st St NSte 123
Wichita KS 67205

Shelter Insurance Federal

Credit Union
1817WBroadway
Columbia MO 65218

Todd Scheakel
PO Box 750221
Topeka KS 66675

Michael Mayfleld
3337 SE 23rd Ter
Topeka KS 66605

Rockne Corbin

508ThillyAve
Columbia MO 65203

Aaron Meek
308 SE Stone Ledge Dr
Topeka KS 66609

Brian Waller
615WRollms
Columbia MO 65203

Christopher Boswell
22421Q Rd
Holton KS 66436

David Vandyke
2905 West Rolins
Columbia MO 65203

Frank Thompson
4500 Thombrook Ter
Columbia MO 65203

Mary Hall
104E5thAve
Augusta KS 67010

Gooch Agency Inc
415E4thAve
Belle Plaine KS 67013

Harlan Agency LLC
2102NBroadwaySt

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Branch Claims

Supervisor

District Sales
Manager

Executive Vice
President

Branch Claims

Manager

Vice President of

Government
Relations

District Sales
Manager

General Counsel

Vice President of

Marketing

Amount I

$10.001

$2.611

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.001

$12.501
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12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

Pittsburg KS 66762

Hicks Agency Inc
124 S Baltimore #B
Derby KS 67037

Coulter Insurance Agcy Inc
822 E River St Ste 200
Eureka KS 67045

David Lacey Agency LLC
501 1st St
Osawatomie KS 66064

Jamye Coffman
1711 S National AveSteC
Fort Scott KS 66701

Deborah Brown
732 Kansas Avenue

Atchison KS 66002

Cheryle Moore Ins Agcy
Inc

208 S Broadway St
Pittsburg KS 66762

Brandon burchett Agency
INC
11075HauserSt
Lenexa KS 66210

Karla Boyle
1633NPenn
Independence KS 67301

Sam Davis Agency LLC
6917W 76th Street
Overland Park KS 66204

Schamle Agency Inc
592 IE Central Ave
Wichita KS 67208

Brett Schneider
1420KasoldDrSteB
Lawrence KS 66049

Wendy Petit
412 Court St
Clay Center KS 67432

Pham Agency LLC
602WAmityStStel02
Louisburg KS 66053

Renner Insurance Agency
Inc
5214 W Central Ave
Wichita KS 67212

Rikki Casey Ins Agency
Inc

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Agent

Agent - Contracted

Agent

Agent

$10.00 i

$10.001

$10.001

$10.001

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.001

$4.16|
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12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

3876 NWoodlawnSte 100
Wichita KS 67220

Jodi Ocadiz
742NAndoverRdSte5
Andover KS 67002

Chadwick Osbom
126WAAve
Kingman KS 67068

Hilderbrand Agency LLC
1116 Military Ave
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Jason Leslie
201ElstStSteA
Pratt KS 67124

Pamela Marcenaro
11 ON Saint Francis AVe
Wichita KS 67202

Adam McDowell
3876 NWoodlawnSte 100
Wichita KS 67220

Chris Walters
6730WKelloggSte20
Wichita KS 67209

Claudia Segoviano
12 W Avenue A
Hutchison KS 67501

Shari Williams Agency Inc
7348 W 21st St NSte 123
Wichita KS 67205

T Lance Dykes Agency
LLC
1334 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Tammy Mattison Agency
LLC
901 SWFairlawnRdSte
151
Topeka KS 66606

Tammy Mattison Agency
LLC
901 SWFauiawnRdSte
151
Topeka KS 66606

T Lance Dykes Agency
LLC
1334 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Shari Williams Agency Inc
7348 W 21st St NSte 123

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Agent - Contracted

Agent

Agent - Contracted

Agent - Contracted

Agent ~ Contracted

Agent

$50.001

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
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11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

Wichita KS 67205

Chris Walters
6730WKelloggSte20
Wichita KS 67209

Adam McDowell
3876 NWoodlawnSte 100
Wichita KS 67220

Pamela Marcenaro
110 N Saint Francis AVe
Wichita KS 67202

Jason Leslie
201 E 1st St Ste A
Pratt KS 67124

Wendy Petit
412 Court St
Clay Center KS 67432

Chadwick Osbom
126WAAve
Kingman KS 67068

Netta Otis Agency Inc
7348 W 21st St NSte 123
Wichita KS 67205

Jodi Ocadiz
742NAndoverRdSte5
Andover KS 67002

Rikki Casey Ins Agency
Inc
3876 NWoodlawnSte 100
Wichita KS 67220

Renner Insurance Agency
Inc
5214W Central Ave
Wichita KS 67212

Pham Agency LLC
602WAmityStStel02
Louisburg KS 66053

Claudia Segoviano
12 W Avenue A
Hutchison KS 67501

Brett Schneider
1420KasoldDrSteB
Lawrence KS 66049

Schamle Agency Inc
592 IE Central Ave
Wichita KS 67208

Sam Davis Agency LLC
6917W 76th Street
Overland Park KS 66204

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Agent - Contracted

Agent - Contracted

Agent - Contracted

Agent

Agent

Agent - Contracted

Agent

Agent

$10.001

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$50.00

$4.16

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.001
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11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

111/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

111/15/24

111/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

Brandon burchett Agency
INC
11075HauserSt
Lenexa KS 66210

Karla Boyle
1633NPenn
Independence KS 67301

Deborah Brown
732 Kansas Avenue
Atchison KS 66002

Cheryle Moore Ins Agcy
Inc
208 S Broadway St
Pittsburg KS 66762

Coulter Insurance Agcy Inc
822 E River St Ste 200
Eureka KS 67045

Jamye Coffman
1711 S National AveSteC
Fort Scott KS 66701

David Lacey Agency LLC
501 1st St
Osawatomie KS 66064

Gooch Agency Inc
415E4thAve
Belle Plaine KS 67013

Hilderbrand Agency LLC
1116 Military Ave
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Hicks Agency Inc
124 S Baltimore #~B

Derby KS 67037

Mary Hall
104E5thAve
Augusta KS 67010

Harlan Agency LLC
2102NBroadwaySt
Pittsburg KS 66762

David Vandyke
2905 West Rolins
Columbia MO 65203

Christopher Boswell
22421Q Rd
Holton KS 66436

Brian Waller
615WRollins
Columbia MO 65203

Aaron Meek
308 SE Stone Ledge Dr

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Agent - Contracted

Agent

Agent

General Counsel

District Sales

Manager

Vice President of

Government
Relations

Branch Claims

Manager

$10.00i

$10.00|

$10.00|

$5.00|

$10.00

$10.001

$10.001

$25.001

$25.00

$10.001

$10.001

$12.501

$10.001

$10.001

$10.001

$15.00|
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11/04/24

11/04/24

10/31/24

11/30/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

Topeka KS 66609

Michael Mayfield
3337 SE 23rd Ter
Topeka KS 66605

Todd Schenkel
PO Box 750221
Topeka KS 66675

Shelter Insurance Federal
Credit Union
1817WBroadway
Columbia MO 65218

Shelter Insurance Federal
Credit Union
1817WBroadway
Columbia MO 65218

Rockne Corbin

508ThillyAve
Columbia MO 65203

Frank Thompson
4500 Thombrook Ter
Columbia MO 65203

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

District Sales

Manager

Branch Claims

Supervisor

Executive Vice
President

Vice President of

Marketing

$10.001

$20.001

$2.98

$2.50

$10.00

$10.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$911.41

$0
$0
$0

$911.41
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